LEX PRODUCTS CORP.
401 Shippan Avenue
Stamford, CT  06902
Ph:  800-643-4460
Fax:  203-363-3742
LEX WEST
11847 Sheldon Street
Sun Valley, CA 91352
Ph:  818-768-4474
Fax:  818-768-4040
100 Amp 3 Phase to (6) NEMA L6-20 and (3) NEMA 5-20 Receptacles
P-
3
www.LexProducts.com  •  info@LexProducts.com
Portable Distribution Boxes
PowerHOUSE™
Rolling Distribution Racks
PowerRACK™
Rolling Distribution Racks
PowerRACK™
Installed Distribution Boxes
PowerPLUS™
Installed Distribution Boxes
PowerPLUS™
Cable Assemblies
PowerFLEX™
Cable Assemblies
PowerFLEX™
Portable Distribution Boxes
PowerHOUSE™
Rolling Distribution Racks
PowerRACK™
Installed Distribution Boxes
PowerPLUS™
Cable Assemblies
PowerFLEX™
Switches & Panels
PowerGATE™
Switches & Panels
PowerGATE™
Wiring Devices
PowerPARTS™
Dimming & Control
Dimming & Control
Switches & Panels
PowerGATE™
Wiring Devices
PowerPARTS™
Dimming & Control
Cables & Adaptors
NEMA 1 Indoor
Specifications
Catalog No. DBS100DT-A4DB2
Enclosure PAGODA
Rating 100 A, 3 Ø, 120/208 VAC
Input (5) 18”, #6 Type SC tails with 16 Series Cam-type Male devices
Output (6) NEMA L6-20, 20 A, 2P3W, 120/208 VAC locking receptacles
(3) NEMA 5-20, 20 A, 2P3W, 125 VAC duplex receptacles
Overcurrent Protection (6) 20 A, 2-Pole Branch Circuit Rated Breakers
(3) 20 A, 1-Pole Branch Circuit Rated Breakers
Overall Dimensions 14-1/2” L x 14-1/2” W x 14” H
Weight 31 lbs.
Heavy duty molded rubber
enclosure is fully insulated,
resistant to shock, impact,
corrosion and weather
Extremely compact for
convenient portability
Popular configuration for
“moving light” set-ups
•
•
•